
Sr. No. Roll No. Appl No. Marks paper-I Marks Paper-II

1 22080002 1274686 12.50 28.00

2 22080004 1274181 17.50 26.00

3 22080008 1267966 30.50 6.00

4 22080009 1280714 10.00 17.00

5 22080012 1280277 15.00 24.00

6 22080013 1272889 12.50 5.00

7 22080015 1275806 10.00 36.00

8 22080019 1253506 23.50 27.00

9 22080027 1272246 17.00 10.00

10 22080028 1255054 42.50 21.00

11 22080031 1270415 18.50 11.00

12 22080032 1273325 12.00 44.00

13 22080034 1276285 24.50 22.00

14 22080037 1263993 35.00 33.00

15 22080042 1274353 18.50 11.00

16 22080044 1252656 26.50 46.00

17 22080045 1276757 45.00 42.00

18 22080046 1254033 9.00 12.00

19 22080051 1253484 13.50 26.00

20 22080052 1271819 19.00 10.00

21 22080053 1265931 33.50 53.00

22 22080054 1275045 18.00 28.00

23 22080056 1266165 11.00 60.00

24 22080057 1266347 14.00 3.00

25 22080058 1252415 29.00 16.00

26 22080063 1277719 13.50 21.00

27 22080064 1280657 30.00 24.00

28 22080066 1268385 43.00 34.00

29 22080071 1267759 17.00 21.00

30 22080072 1267252 13.00 18.00

31 22080075 1273177 17.50 50.00

32 22080079 1270644 10.00 25.00

33 22080083 1274542 29.50 35.00

34 22080084 1272594 26.00 23.00

35 22080085 1275337 25.00 15.00

36 22080088 1270159 20.50 4.00

37 22080091 1278869 30.00 23.00

38 22080092 1267889 42.50 21.00

39 22080096 1267250 19.50 47.00

40 22080101 1280296 6.00 12.00

41 22080103 1267077 46.00 53.00

42 22080104 1274841 30.50 24.00

Marks List of Paper-I & II  for the post(s) of Homeopathic Medical Officer under the Department of 

Ayush, H.P. Test/Examination held on 22.08.2024.



43 22080106 1275585 24.00 24.00

44 22080107 1259389 14.50 6.00

45 22080112 1275350 10.50 11.00

46 22080113 1281098 23.00 25.00

47 22080114 1266785 24.50 36.00

48 22080118 1270995 25.00 45.00

49 22080119 1268493 21.50 17.00

50 22080121 1275937 40.00 15.00

51 22080125 1271921 9.00 16.00

52 22080128 1268715 32.50 8.00

53 22080131 1261249 18.00 8.00

54 22080136 1278667 16.00 7.00

55 22080137 1258866 29.50 18.00

56 22080143 1269363 41.00 35.00

57 22080145 1278717 15.50 19.00

58 22080146 1269938 20.50 13.00

59 22080147 1275915 20.50 6.00

60 22080148 1272242 9.00 7.00

61 22080151 1261176 11.00 27.00

62 22080155 1272491 18.00 0.00

63 22080158 1253472 11.00 11.00

64 22080163 1268046 30.00 25.00

65 22080166 1254987 37.50 18.00

66 22080168 1258165 33.50 24.00

67 22080169 1265646 25.00 42.00

68 22080170 1274495 20.00 18.00

69 22080171 1281208 16.50 8.00

70 22080173 1277364 29.00 25.00

71 22080175 1280271 14.00 28.00

72 22080176 1252820 17.50 7.00

73 22080178 1271149 24.50 2.00

74 22080180 1272833 31.00 25.00

75 22080181 1271963 14.00 26.00

76 22080182 1277165 8.50 16.00

77 22080183 1267934 19.00 18.00

78 22080184 1277770 10.00 16.00

79 22080188 1274092 10.00 13.00

80 22080191 1270053 14.50 12.00

81 22080195 1272557 35.00 16.00

82 22080200 1273873 23.00 21.00

83 22080201 1266484 24.50 14.00

84 22080202 1273850 24.50 21.00

85 22080205 1277827 32.50 24.00

86 22080206 1263973 31.50 31.00

87 22080207 1269871 15.00 22.00

88 22080208 1273225 16.50 46.00

89 22080209 1276732 13.50 39.00



90 22080211 1257844 30.50 22.00

91 22080214 1275451 27.00 34.00

92 22080215 1272512 21.00 25.00

93 22080216 1269581 16.50 8.00

94 22080218 1274312 29.50 27.00

95 22080222 1275745 23.50 18.00

96 22080224 1268359 17.50 5.00

97 22080227 1267086 24.50 20.00

98 22080229 1255447 33.50 43.00

99 22080233 1272579 18.00 27.00

100 22080234 1275822 21.50 13.00

101 22080238 1265132 31.00 9.00

102 22080239 1269679 18.50 13.00

103 22080240 1266845 23.50 38.00

104 22080241 1271980 21.00 8.00

105 22080242 1274919 17.50 28.00

106 22080246 1280360 20.50 7.00

107 22080247 1275281 22.50 24.00

108 22080248 1271991 20.00 20.00

109 22080249 1273521 13.50 13.00

110 22080251 1281566 10.00 2.00

111 22080256 1270605 16.00 13.00

112 22080258 1277181 20.50 6.00

113 22080261 1279311 29.00 14.00

114 22080263 1280370 23.50 13.00

115 22080264 1272969 27.50 10.00

116 22080265 1269609 20.50 42.00

117 22080266 1281600 24.00 38.00

118 22080268 1253084 3.50 2.00

119 22080270 1270403 18.50 27.00

120 22080272 1275204 17.00 21.00

121 22080273 1256815 22.50 5.00

122 22080276 1254268 15.50 49.00

123 22080278 1275903 17.00 29.00

124 22080279 1270615 44.50 38.00

125 22080280 1269570 16.50 24.00

126 22080287 1266186 30.50 44.00

127 22080288 1272938 15.50 34.00

128 22080289 1270868 21.50 22.00

129 22080290 1273654 14.50 20.00

130 22080295 1269592 16.00 9.00

131 22080299 1255205 23.00 36.00

132 22080301 1270223 19.00 30.00

133 22080303 1279391 5.00 58.00

134 22080304 1269898 16.00 11.00

135 22080305 1275568 34.50 35.00

136 22080309 1281266 25.00 15.00



137 22080310 1277715 19.00 13.00

138 22080314 1276992 15.00 8.00

139 22080317 1254400 16.50 30.00

140 22080318 1267188 34.50 26.00

141 22080321 1269712 29.00 39.00

142 22080324 1270986 18.50 33.00

143 22080327 1279164 7.00 3.00

144 22080330 1272189 14.50 45.00

145 22080331 1262885 29.00 26.00

146 22080344 1261138 17.00 19.00

147 22080345 1253748 16.50 35.00

148 22080346 1267930 18.00 39.00

149 22080347 1271305 18.00 49.00

150 22080348 1269489 13.50 12.00

151 22080349 1282293 11.50 47.00

152 22080350 1262304 5.00 14.00

153 22080354 1277823 24.00 23.00

154 22080356 1253755 13.00 25.00

155 22080357 1272832 19.00 6.00

156 22080359 1253565 23.00 21.00

157 22080361 1264407 21.00 8.00

158 22080362 1273383 15.00 29.00

159 22080363 1279030 20.50 25.00

160 22080364 1268828 15.00 17.00

161 22080369 1275405 29.00 30.00

162 22080372 1267064 22.00 49.00

163 22080374 1279018 23.00 31.00

164 22080375 1252677 39.50 27.00

165 22080379 1278255 7.50 9.00

166 22080381 1268722 13.00 4.00

167 22080382 1252593 19.00 14.00

168 22080385 1270796 28.50 23.00

169 22080387 1267212 24.50 42.00

170 22080389 1255972 14.00 21.00

171 22080396 1266330 23.00 21.00

172 22080399 1255532 39.50 42.00

173 22080400 1260594 27.00 19.00

174 22080405 1269669 18.00 23.00

175 22080408 1273253 25.00 23.00

176 22080415 1275671 13.00 4.00

177 22080418 1273338 38.00 45.00

178 22080420 1281066 20.50 29.00

179 22080422 1273423 28.00 24.00

180 22080423 1268642 22.00 18.00

181 22080425 1268224 17.00 50.00

182 22080426 1281293 23.00 32.00

183 22080428 1269589 20.00 4.00



184 22080429 1270115 13.00 5.00

185 22080431 1270964 16.50 26.00

186 22080433 1252641 18.50 22.00

187 22080434 1275748 14.00 23.00

188 22080437 1272034 25.50 43.00

189 22080438 1271439 21.00 47.00

190 22080446 1266424 27.00 30.00

191 22080447 1258326 16.00 41.00

192 22080454 1252814 28.00 21.00

193 22080455 1276244 17.00 10.00

194 22080458 1278160 10.00 14.00

195 22080461 1271416 24.50 29.00

196 22080462 1273140 30.00 6.00

197 22080466 1272070 29.50 14.00

198 22080469 1274906 19.50 24.00

199 22080475 1276370 13.00 27.00

200 22080477 1273943 45.00 37.00

201 22080480 1259023 12.00 12.00

202 22080481 1276009 36.50 38.00

203 22080483 1272521 25.00 18.00

204 22080486 1262811 12.00 14.00

205 22080492 1271293 14.00 57.00

206 22080499 1272248 21.00 71.00

207 22080500 1252909 29.50 47.00

208 22080503 1252997 22.50 54.00

209 22080507 1273875 23.00 59.00

210 22080508 1270057 28.00 44.00

211 22080509 1267425 15.00 14.00

212 22080511 1272809 11.50 20.00

213 22080512 1277815 15.00 17.00

214 22080513 1265149 7.00 9.00

215 22080515 1281690 11.50 11.00

216 22080516 1269931 21.00 22.00

217 22080517 1275703 10.50 24.00

218 22080518 1274152 10.50 9.00

219 22080519 1268181 19.00 10.00

220 22080520 1272737 27.50 1.00

221 22080522 1256408 19.00 31.00

222 22080523 1268753 26.00 17.00

223 22080529 1274116 20.00 11.00

224 22080530 1259980 18.00 38.00

225 22080531 1268223 49.00 55.00

226 22080533 1279574 20.00 42.00

227 22080534 1268634 20.00 29.00

228 22080537 1281259 4.50 6.00

229 22080538 1252905 16.50 38.00

230 22080539 1273304 23.50 25.00



231 22080543 1273554 19.50 27.00

232 22080544 1257089 24.50 32.00

233 22080546 1272208 11.50 42.00

234 22080548 1269104 21.00 25.00

235 22080551 1280108 23.00 45.00

236 22080553 1277006 21.50 24.00

237 22080556 1269964 33.50 32.00

238 22080559 1278866 10.00 6.00

239 22080560 1273822 15.00 24.00

240 22080565 1274173 29.50 40.00

241 22080568 1274404 40.50 32.00

242 22080569 1273694 12.50 28.00

243 22080571 1275285 19.50 10.00

244 22080572 1268402 13.00 18.00

245 22080574 1273675 25.50 20.00

246 22080580 1277764 15.00 30.00

247 22080581 1274699 0.50 22.00



Merit List of Paper-I (Screening Test) for the post(s) of Homeopathic Medical Officer 

under the Department of Ayush, H.P. Test/Examination held on 22.08.2024. 

Sr. No. Sheet No. Roll No. Series Appl No. Category                                                                             
Marks 

Paper-I 

No. of Posts= 08 (Unreserved) 

1 254 22080531 A 1268223 UNRESERVED-- 49.00 

2 46 22080103 C 1267077 UNRESERVED-- 46.00 

3 19 22080045 A 1276757 UNRESERVED-- 45.00 

4 228 22080477 C 1273943 

UNRESERVED-WARD 

OF EX-SERVICEMEN 45.00 

5 31 22080066 B 1268385 UNRESERVED-- 43.00 

6 12 22080028 D 1255054 UNRESERVED-- 42.50 

7 271 22080568 B 1274404 UNRESERVED-- 40.50 

8 57 22080121 A 1275937 UNRESERVED-- 40.00 

9 187 22080375 A 1252677 UNRESERVED-- 39.50 

10 197 22080399 A 1255532 UNRESERVED-- 39.50 

11 202 22080418 D 1273338 UNRESERVED-- 38.00 

12 230 22080481 C 1276009 UNRESERVED-- 36.50 

13 16 22080037 A 1263993 UNRESERVED-- 35.00 

14 90 22080195 C 1272557 UNRESERVED-- 35.00 

15 151 22080305 C 1275568 UNRESERVED-- 34.50 

16 157 22080318 D 1267188 UNRESERVED-- 34.50 

17 23 22080053 A 1265931 UNRESERVED-- 33.50 

18 73 22080168 D 1258165 

UNRESERVED-WARD 

OF EX-SERVICEMEN 33.50 

19 108 22080229 A 1255447 UNRESERVED-- 33.50 

20 266 22080556 B 1269964 UNRESERVED-- 33.50 

21 59 22080128 D 1268715 UNRESERVED-- 32.50 

22 96 22080206 B 1263973 UNRESERVED-- 31.50 

23 81 22080180 D 1272833 UNRESERVED-- 31.00 

24 3 22080008 D 1267966 UNRESERVED-- 30.50 

25 140 22080287 A 1266186 UNRESERVED-- 30.50 

26 30 22080064 D 1280657 UNRESERVED-- 30.00 

27 36 22080083 C 1274542 UNRESERVED-- 29.50 

28 62 22080137 A 1258866 UNRESERVED-- 29.50 

29 104 22080218 B 1274312 UNRESERVED-- 29.50 

30 236 22080500 B 1252909 UNRESERVED-- 29.50 

31 270 22080565 C 1274173 UNRESERVED-- 29.50 

32 27 22080058 B 1252415 UNRESERVED-- 29.00 

33 77 22080173 A 1277364 UNRESERVED-- 29.00 



Merit List of Paper-I (Screening Test) for the post(s) of Homeopathic Medical Officer 

under the Department of Ayush, H.P. Test/Examination held on 22.08.2024. 

Sr. No. Sheet No. Roll No. Series Appl No. Category                                                                             
Marks 

Paper-I 

34 124 22080261 A 1279311 UNRESERVED-- 29.00 

35 164 22080331 A 1262885 UNRESERVED-- 29.00 

36 183 22080369 C 1275405 UNRESERVED-- 29.00 

37 192 22080385 C 1270796 UNRESERVED-- 28.50 

38 204 22080422 D 1273423 UNRESERVED-- 28.00 

39 239 22080508 B 1270057 UNRESERVED-- 28.00 

40 126 22080264 D 1272969 UNRESERVED-- 27.50 

41 101 22080214 B 1275451 UNRESERVED-- 27.00 

42 198 22080400 B 1260594 UNRESERVED-- 27.00 

43 10 22080026 B 1279344 UNRESERVED-- 26.50 

44 214 22080437 C 1272034 UNRESERVED-- 25.50 

45 275 22080574 D 1273675 UNRESERVED-- 25.50 

46 38 22080085 A 1275337 UNRESERVED-- 25.00 

47 54 22080118 B 1270995 UNRESERVED-- 25.00 

48 74 22080169 A 1265646 UNRESERVED-- 25.00 

49 200 22080408 B 1273253 UNRESERVED-- 25.00 

50 15 22080034 B 1276285 UNRESERVED-- 24.50 

51 53 22080114 B 1266785 UNRESERVED-- 24.50 

52 80 22080178 B 1271149 UNRESERVED-- 24.50 

53 93 22080201 A 1266484 UNRESERVED-- 24.50 

54 94 22080202 B 1273850 UNRESERVED-- 24.50 

55 107 22080227 C 1267086 UNRESERVED-- 24.50 

56 193 22080387 A 1267212 UNRESERVED-- 24.50 

57 223 22080461 C 1271416 UNRESERVED-- 24.50 

58 48 22080106 B 1275585 UNRESERVED-- 24.00 

59 128 22080266 B 1281600 UNRESERVED-- 24.00 

60 174 22080354 D 1277823 UNRESERVED-- 24.00 

61 9 22080019 C 1253506 UNRESERVED-- 23.50 

62 105 22080222 B 1275745 UNRESERVED-- 23.50 

63 125 22080263 C 1280370 UNRESERVED-- 23.50 

64 259 22080539 A 1273304 UNRESERVED-- 23.50 

65 52 22080113 A 1281098 UNRESERVED-- 23.00 

66 92 22080200 D 1273873 UNRESERVED-- 23.00 

67 147 22080299 A 1255205 UNRESERVED-- 23.00 

68 186 22080374 D 1279018 UNRESERVED-- 23.00 

69 207 22080426 D 1281293 UNRESERVED-- 23.00 

70 238 22080507 A 1273875 UNRESERVED-- 23.00 



Merit List of Paper-I (Screening Test) for the post(s) of Homeopathic Medical Officer 

under the Department of Ayush, H.P. Test/Examination held on 22.08.2024. 

Sr. No. Sheet No. Roll No. Series Appl No. Category                                                                             
Marks 

Paper-I 

71 264 22080551 A 1280108 UNRESERVED-- 23.00 

72 117 22080247 C 1275281 UNRESERVED-- 22.50 

73 132 22080273 A 1256815 UNRESERVED-- 22.50 

74 237 22080503 A 1252997 UNRESERVED-- 22.50 

75 185 22080372 B 1267064 UNRESERVED-- 22.00 

76 205 22080423 A 1268642 UNRESERVED-- 22.00 

77 142 22080289 C 1270868 UNRESERVED-- 21.50 

78 102 22080215 C 1272512 UNRESERVED-- 21.00 

79 114 22080241 A 1271980 UNRESERVED-- 21.00 

80 215 22080438 D 1271439 UNRESERVED-- 21.00 

81 235 22080499 A 1272248 UNRESERVED-- 21.00 

82 245 22080516 B 1269931 UNRESERVED-- 21.00 

83 122 22080258 B 1277181 UNRESERVED-- 20.50 

84 127 22080265 A 1269609 UNRESERVED-- 20.50 

85 180 22080363 A 1279030 UNRESERVED-- 20.50 

86 118 22080248 D 1271991 UNRESERVED-- 20.00 

87 209 22080428 B 1269589 UNRESERVED-- 20.00 

88 252 22080529 C 1274116 UNRESERVED-- 20.00 

89 255 22080533 C 1279574 UNRESERVED-- 20.00 

90 43 22080096 D 1267250 UNRESERVED-- 19.50 

91 260 22080543 A 1273554 

UNRESERVED-WARD 

OF EX-SERVICEMEN 19.50 

92 273 22080571 A 1275285 UNRESERVED-- 19.50 

93 148 22080301 C 1270223 UNRESERVED-- 19.00 

94 154 22080310 D 1277715 UNRESERVED-- 19.00 

95 248 22080519 A 1268181 UNRESERVED-- 19.00 

96 13 22080031 C 1270415 UNRESERVED-- 18.50 

97 17 22080042 B 1274353 UNRESERVED-- 18.50 

98 112 22080239 C 1269679 UNRESERVED-- 18.50 

99 160 22080324 B 1270986 UNRESERVED-- 18.50 

100 60 22080131 C 1261249 UNRESERVED-- 18.00 

101 169 22080346 D 1267930 UNRESERVED-- 18.00 

102 170 22080347 A 1271305 UNRESERVED-- 18.00 

103 199 22080405 C 1269669 UNRESERVED-- 18.00 

104 2 22080004 D 1274181 UNRESERVED-- 17.50 

105 34 22080075 C 1273177 UNRESERVED-- 17.50 



Merit List of Paper-I (Screening Test) for the post(s) of Homeopathic Medical Officer 

under the Department of Ayush, H.P. Test/Examination held on 22.08.2024. 

Sr. No. Sheet No. Roll No. Series Appl No. Category                                                                             
Marks 

Paper-I 

106 79 22080176 D 1252820 UNRESERVED-- 17.50 

107 106 22080224 D 1268359 UNRESERVED-- 17.50 

108 11 22080027 C 1272246 UNRESERVED-- 17.00 

109 32 22080071 C 1267759 UNRESERVED-- 17.00 

110 131 22080272 D 1275204 UNRESERVED-- 17.00 

111 76 22080171 C 1281208 UNRESERVED-- 16.50 

112 98 22080208 D 1273225 UNRESERVED-- 16.50 

113 156 22080317 C 1254400 UNRESERVED-- 16.50 

114 168 22080345 C 1253748 UNRESERVED-- 16.50 

115 258 22080538 D 1252905 UNRESERVED-- 16.50 

116 121 22080256 D 1270605 UNRESERVED-- 16.00 

117 145 22080295 A 1269592 UNRESERVED-- 16.00 

118 150 22080304 B 1269898 UNRESERVED-- 16.00 

119 219 22080447 A 1258326 UNRESERVED-- 16.00 

120 134 22080276 D 1254268 UNRESERVED-- 15.50 

121 141 22080288 B 1272938 UNRESERVED-- 15.50 

122 5 22080012 D 1280277 UNRESERVED-- 15.00 

123 97 22080207 C 1269871 UNRESERVED-- 15.00 

124 155 22080314 D 1276992 UNRESERVED-- 15.00 

125 179 22080362 D 1273383 UNRESERVED-- 15.00 

126 181 22080364 B 1268828 UNRESERVED-- 15.00 

127 240 22080509 C 1267425 UNRESERVED-- 15.00 

128 268 22080560 B 1273822 UNRESERVED-- 15.00 

129 49 22080107 C 1259389 UNRESERVED-- 14.50 

130 88 22080191 C 1270053 UNRESERVED-- 14.50 

131 143 22080290 D 1273654 

UNRESERVED-WARD 

OF EX-SERVICEMEN 14.50 

132 163 22080330 D 1272189 UNRESERVED-- 14.50 

133 26 22080057 A 1266347 UNRESERVED-- 14.00 

134 78 22080175 C 1280271 UNRESERVED-- 14.00 

135 194 22080389 C 1255972 UNRESERVED-- 14.00 

136 233 22080492 B 1271293 UNRESERVED-- 14.00 

137 29 22080063 C 1277719 UNRESERVED-- 13.50 

138 119 22080249 A 1273521 UNRESERVED- 13.50 

139 171 22080348 B 1269489 UNRESERVED-- 13.50 

140 33 22080072 D 1267252 UNRESERVED-- 13.00 



Merit List of Paper-I (Screening Test) for the post(s) of Homeopathic Medical Officer 

under the Department of Ayush, H.P. Test/Examination held on 22.08.2024. 

Sr. No. Sheet No. Roll No. Series Appl No. Category                                                                             
Marks 

Paper-I 

141 189 22080381 C 1268722 UNRESERVED-- 13.00 

142 201 22080415 A 1275671 UNRESERVED-- 13.00 

143 210 22080429 C 1270115 UNRESERVED-- 13.00 

144 227 22080475 A 1276370 UNRESERVED-- 13.00 

145 1 22080002 B 1274686 UNRESERVED-- 12.50 

146 6 22080013 A 1272889 UNRESERVED-- 12.50 

147 272 22080569 C 1273694 UNRESERVED-- 12.50 

148 14 22080032 D 1273325 UNRESERVED-- 12.00 

149 232 22080486 D 1262811 UNRESERVED-- 12.00 

150 172 22080349 C 1282293 UNRESERVED-- 11.50 

151 244 22080515 A 1281690 UNRESERVED-- 11.50 

152 25 22080056 D 1266165 UNRESERVED-- 11.00 

153 70 22080158 B 1253472 UNRESERVED-- 11.00 

154 51 22080112 D 1275350 UNRESERVED-- 10.50 

155 246 22080517 C 1275703 UNRESERVED-- 10.50 

156 247 22080518 D 1274152 UNRESERVED-- 10.50 

157 7 22080015 C 1275806 UNRESERVED-- 10.00 

158 35 22080079 C 1270644 UNRESERVED-- 10.00 

159 85 22080184 D 1277770 UNRESERVED-- 10.00 

160 87 22080188 D 1274092 UNRESERVED-- 10.00 

161 120 22080251 C 1281566 UNRESERVED-- 10.00 

No. of Candidates qualified= 08 X 20 =160 +01 =161(due to tie at bottom) 

162 86 22080187 C 1277634 UNRESERVED-- 9.50 

163 191 22080383 A 1268197 UNRESERVED-- 9.50 

164 28 22080060 D 1279752 UNRESERVED-- 9.00 

165 56 22080120 D 1267999 UNRESERVED-- 9.00 

166 133 22080274 B 1279536 UNRESERVED-- 8.50 

167 139 22080284 B 1272694 UNRESERVED-- 8.50 

168 208 22080427 A 1269233 UNRESERVED-- 8.50 

169 216 22080444 B 1270881 UNRESERVED-- 8.50 

170 40 22080090 B 1262301 UNRESERVED-- 8.00 

171 44 22080100 D 1269566 UNRESERVED-- 8.00 

172 166 22080336 B 1267802 

UNRESERVED-WARD 

OF EX-SERVICEMEN 8.00 

173 269 22080562 D 1276866 UNRESERVED-- 8.00 

174 165 22080335 A 1273760 UNRESERVED-- 7.50 



Merit List of Paper-I (Screening Test) for the post(s) of Homeopathic Medical Officer 

under the Department of Ayush, H.P. Test/Examination held on 22.08.2024. 

Sr. No. Sheet No. Roll No. Series Appl No. Category                                                                             
Marks 

Paper-I 

175 182 22080365 C 1271233 UNRESERVED-- 7.50 

176 195 22080391 A 1272638 UNRESERVED-- 7.50 

177 8 22080018 B 1258377 UNRESERVED-- 7.00 

178 50 22080111 C 1274234 UNRESERVED-- 7.00 

179 184 22080371 A 1272194 UNRESERVED-- 7.00 

180 91 22080199 C 1269045 UNRESERVED-- 6.00 

181 144 22080292 B 1271972 UNRESERVED-- 5.50 

182 217 22080445 C 1269926 UNRESERVED-- 5.00 

183 89 22080194 B 1273078 UNRESERVED-- 4.50 

184 161 22080326 D 1273750 UNRESERVED-- 4.50 

185 158 22080319 A 1275491 UNRESERVED-- 0.50 

186 123 22080259 C 1260309 UNRESERVED-- -1.00 

187 234 22080496 B 1265365 UNRESERVED-- -2.00 

No. of Posts= 03 (SC of H.P.) 

188 136 22080279 C 1270615 

SCHEDULED CASTE OF 

HP-- 44.50 

189 72 22080166 B 1254987 

SCHEDULED CASTE OF 

HP-- 37.50 

190 41 22080091 C 1278869 

SCHEDULED CASTE OF 

HP-- 30.00 

191 71 22080163 C 1268046 

SCHEDULED CASTE OF 

HP-- 30.00 

192 225 22080466 D 1272070 

SCHEDULED CASTE OF 

HP-- 29.50 

193 159 22080321 C 1269712 

SCHEDULED CASTE OF 

HP-- 29.00 

194 218 22080446 D 1266424 

SCHEDULED CASTE OF 

HP-- 27.00 

195 18 22080044 D 1252656 

SCHEDULED CASTE OF 

HP-- 26.50 

196 37 22080084 D 1272594 

SCHEDULED CASTE OF 

HP-WARD OF EX-

SERVICEMEN 26.00 

197 251 22080523 A 1268753 

SCHEDULED CASTE OF 

HP-- 26.00 

198 113 22080240 D 1266845 

SCHEDULED CASTE OF 

HP-- 23.50 



Merit List of Paper-I (Screening Test) for the post(s) of Homeopathic Medical Officer 

under the Department of Ayush, H.P. Test/Examination held on 22.08.2024. 

Sr. No. Sheet No. Roll No. Series Appl No. Category                                                                             
Marks 

Paper-I 

199 177 22080359 A 1253565 

SCHEDULED CASTE OF 

HP-- 23.00 

200 196 22080396 B 1266330 

SCHEDULED CASTE OF 

HP-BPL 23.00 

201 55 22080119 C 1268493 

SCHEDULED CASTE OF 

HP-- 21.50 

202 110 22080234 B 1275822 

SCHEDULED CASTE OF 

HP-- 21.50 

203 265 22080553 C 1277006 

SCHEDULED CASTE OF 

HP-BPL 21.50 

204 263 22080548 B 1269104 

SCHEDULED CASTE OF 

HP-- 21.00 

205 65 22080146 B 1269938 

SCHEDULED CASTE OF 

HP-- 20.50 

206 66 22080147 C 1275915 

SCHEDULED CASTE OF 

HP-- 20.50 

207 116 22080246 B 1280360 

SCHEDULED CASTE OF 

HP-- 20.50 

208 256 22080534 D 1268634 

SCHEDULED CASTE OF 

HP-- 20.00 

209 22 22080052 D 1271819 

SCHEDULED CASTE OF 

HP-- 19.00 

210 84 22080183 C 1267934 

SCHEDULED CASTE OF 

HP-- 19.00 

211 176 22080357 C 1272832 

SCHEDULED CASTE OF 

HP-- 19.00 

212 190 22080382 D 1252593 

SCHEDULED CASTE OF 

HP-- 19.00 

213 250 22080522 D 1256408 

SCHEDULED CASTE OF 

HP-- 19.00 

214 24 22080054 B 1275045 

SCHEDULED CASTE OF 

HP-- 18.00 

215 69 22080155 C 1272491 

SCHEDULED CASTE OF 

HP-- 18.00 

216 109 22080233 A 1272579 

SCHEDULED CASTE OF 

HP-- 18.00 



Merit List of Paper-I (Screening Test) for the post(s) of Homeopathic Medical Officer 

under the Department of Ayush, H.P. Test/Examination held on 22.08.2024. 

Sr. No. Sheet No. Roll No. Series Appl No. Category                                                                             
Marks 

Paper-I 

217 115 22080242 B 1274919 

SCHEDULED CASTE OF 

HP-- 17.50 

218 135 22080278 B 1275903 

SCHEDULED CASTE OF 

HP-- 17.00 

219 167 22080344 B 1261138 

SCHEDULED CASTE OF 

HP-- 17.00 

220 206 22080425 C 1268224 

SCHEDULED CASTE OF 

HP-- 17.00 

221 221 22080455 A 1276244 

SCHEDULED CASTE OF 

HP-- 17.00 

222 211 22080431 A 1270964 

SCHEDULED CASTE OF 

HP-- 16.50 

223 61 22080136 D 1278667 

SCHEDULED CASTE OF 

HP-- 16.00 

224 242 22080512 B 1277815 

SCHEDULED CASTE OF 

HP-- 15.00 

225 99 22080209 A 1276732 

SCHEDULED CASTE OF 

HP-- 13.50 

226 175 22080356 B 1253755 

SCHEDULED CASTE OF 

HP-- 13.00 

227 229 22080480 B 1259023 

SCHEDULED CASTE OF 

HP-- 12.00 

228 68 22080151 C 1261176 

SCHEDULED CASTE OF 

HP-- 11.00 

229 222 22080458 D 1278160 

SCHEDULED CASTE OF 

HP-- 10.00 

230 58 22080125 A 1271921 

SCHEDULED CASTE OF 

HP-- 9.00 

231 188 22080379 A 1278255 

SCHEDULED CASTE OF 

HP-- 7.50 

232 45 22080101 A 1280296 

SCHEDULED CASTE OF 

HP-ORTHO WARD OF 

EX-SERVICEMEN OF HP 6.00 

233 257 22080537 C 1281259 

SCHEDULED CASTE OF 

HP-- 4.50 



Merit List of Paper-I (Screening Test) for the post(s) of Homeopathic Medical Officer 

under the Department of Ayush, H.P. Test/Examination held on 22.08.2024. 

Sr. No. Sheet No. Roll No. Series Appl No. Category                                                                             
Marks 

Paper-I 

234 129 22080268 D 1253084 

SCHEDULED CASTE OF 

HP-- 3.50 

235 277 22080581 C 1274699 

SCHEDULED CASTE OF 

HP-- 0.50 

No. of Candidates qualified= 48 

236 152 22080307 A 1270266 

SCHEDULED CASTE OF 

HP-- 0.00 

237 146 22080296 B 1259828 

SCHEDULED CASTE OF 

HP-- -7.50 

No. of Posts= 01 (ST of H.P.) 

238 100 22080211 C 1257844 

SCHEDULED TRIBE OF 

HP-- 30.50 

239 220 22080454 D 1252814 

SCHEDULED TRIBE OF 

HP-- 28.00 

240 249 22080520 B 1272737 

SCHEDULED TRIBE OF 

HP-- 27.50 

241 153 22080309 C 1281266 

SCHEDULED TRIBE OF 

HP-- 25.00 

242 178 22080361 C 1264407 

SCHEDULED TRIBE OF 

HP-ORTHO 

PHYSICALLY 

HANDICAPPED OF HP 21.00 

243 130 22080270 B 1270403 

SCHEDULED TRIBE OF 

HP-- 18.50 

244 253 22080530 D 1259980 

SCHEDULED TRIBE OF 

HP-- 18.00 

245 103 22080216 D 1269581 

SCHEDULED TRIBE OF 

HP-- 16.50 

246 82 22080181 A 1271963 

SCHEDULED TRIBE OF 

HP-- 14.00 

247 213 22080434 D 1275748 

SCHEDULED TRIBE OF 

HP-- 14.00 

248 274 22080572 B 1268402 

SCHEDULED TRIBE OF 

HP-- 13.00 

249 262 22080546 D 1272208 

SCHEDULED TRIBE OF 

HP-- 11.50 



Merit List of Paper-I (Screening Test) for the post(s) of Homeopathic Medical Officer 

under the Department of Ayush, H.P. Test/Examination held on 22.08.2024. 

Sr. No. Sheet No. Roll No. Series Appl No. Category                                                                             
Marks 

Paper-I 

250 20 22080046 B 1254033 

SCHEDULED TRIBE OF 

HP-- 9.00 

251 162 22080327 A 1279164 

SCHEDULED TRIBE OF 

HP-- 7.00 

252 173 22080350 D 1262304 

SCHEDULED TRIBE OF 

HP-- 5.00 

No. of Candidates qualified=15 

253 138 22080283 A 1279990 

SCHEDULED TRIBE OF 

HP-- -4.00 

No. of Posts=03 (OBC of H.P.) 

254 63 22080143 C 1269363 O B C  OF HP-- 41.00 

255 95 22080205 A 1277827 O B C  OF HP-- 32.50 

256 111 22080238 B 1265132 O B C  OF HP-- 31.00 

257 47 22080104 D 1274841 O B C  OF HP-- 30.50 

258 224 22080462 D 1273140 O B C  OF HP-- 30.00 

259 231 22080483 A 1272521 O B C  OF HP-- 25.00 

260 39 22080088 D 1270159 O B C  OF HP-- 20.50 

261 203 22080420 B 1281066 O B C  OF HP-- 20.50 

262 75 22080170 B 1274495 O B C  OF HP-- 20.00 

263 226 22080469 C 1274906 O B C  OF HP-- 19.50 

264 212 22080433 C 1252641 O B C  OF HP-- 18.50 

265 137 22080280 D 1269570 O B C  OF HP-- 16.50 

266 64 22080145 A 1278717 O B C  OF HP-- 15.50 

267 276 22080580 B 1277764 O B C  OF HP-- 15.00 

268 4 22080009 A 1280714 O B C  OF HP-- 10.00 

269 267 22080559 A 1278866 O B C  OF HP-- 10.00 

270 83 22080182 B 1277165 O B C  OF HP-- 8.50 

271 243 22080513 C 1265149 O B C  OF HP-- 7.00 

272 149 22080303 A 1279391 O B C  OF HP-- 5.00 

No. of Candidates qualified=19 

No. of Posts=02 (EWS of H.P.) 

273 42 22080092 D 1267889 

ECONOMICALLY 

WEAKER SECTION OF 

H.P.-- 42.50 



Merit List of Paper-I (Screening Test) for the post(s) of Homeopathic Medical Officer 

under the Department of Ayush, H.P. Test/Examination held on 22.08.2024. 

Sr. No. Sheet No. Roll No. Series Appl No. Category                                                                             
Marks 

Paper-I 

274 261 22080544 B 1257089 

ECONOMICALLY 

WEAKER SECTION OF 

H.P.-- 24.50 

275 241 22080511 A 1272809 

ECONOMICALLY 

WEAKER SECTION OF 

H.P.-- 11.50 

No. of Candidates qualified=03 

No. of Posts=01 (Ortho of H.P.) 

276 21 22080051 C 1253484 

UNRESERVED-WARD 

OF EX-SERVICEMEN, 

ORTHO WARD OF EX-

SERV 13.50 

277 67 22080148 D 1272242 

UNRESERVED-ORTHO 

WARD OF EX-

SERVICEMEN OF HP 9.00 

No. of Candidates qualified=02 

 


